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Top View Looking Inside Box
View Looking Inside Lid

SECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly

SECTION A-A
End View of Assembly

1550Z220

1550Z220BK

Purchased assembly includes enclosure, M4x45 lid screws and
Pre-formed Silicone Gasket

Natural Finish Enclosure

Black Textured Enclosure

NOTES

Cover screws should be torqued to 5-7.5 lbf.in (50-75 cN.m)

1550Z220
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1550Z220

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

222.50 mm
[8.760 in]

146.50 mm
[5.768 in]

134.00 mm
[5.276 in]

210.00 mm
[8.268 in]

214.49 mm
[8.445 in]

(Inner Box Length)

77.00 mm
[3.031 in]

(Inner Box Height)

3.21 mm
[0.126 in]
(Wall Thickness)

120.39 mm
[4.740 in]

118.40 mm
[4.661 in]

13.22 mm
[0.521 in]

92.05 mm
[3.624 in]

197.05 mm
[7.758 in]

93.05 mm
[3.663 in]

3.17 mm
[0.125 in]

140.15 mm
[5.518 in]

3.17 mm
[0.125 in]216.15 mm

[8.510 in]

12.22 mm
[0.481 in]

112.05 mm
[4.412 in] 108.40 mm

[4.268 in]

5.00 mm
[0.197 in]

24.05 mm
[0.947 in]

184.00 mm
[7.244 in]

128.00 mm
[5.039 in]

File #E71073
NEMA 4, 4X

INTERNAL SHELF ACCEPTS 
#6 SELF TAPPING SCREW

88.40 mm
[3.480 in]

193.40 mm
[7.614 in]

212.50 mm
[8.366 in]

136.50 mm
[5.374 in]

14.05 mm
[0.553 in]

15.05 mm
[0.593 in]

89.40 mm
[3.520 in]

32.50 mm
[1.280 in]

82.50 mm
[3.248 in]

138.49 mm
[5.453 in]

(Inner Box Width)

10.00 mm
[0.394 in]


